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GUARDSAFE® 42 BARRIER

OVERVIEW

«  Water-Filled Barrier
+ Threaded 6” Fill Port and 2” Drain at bottom
+ Connects with Tongue and Groove Feature for
continuous line or curves angled up to 15 degrees
+ Accepts Rolled Fence and/or Fence Panels
+ Forklift Pockets at Base
* Mold-in recessed handles for easy handling
+ 2 xLight Pockets
+ Flat side surfaces for custom graphics or reflective striping
+  OPTIONAL: custom colors and graphics
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PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

GUARDSAFE 42 LCD

INCHES OF WATER
40
32
24
16
8

FILL PORT

3" threaded cap with
grip features.

FENCING

Barriers accept
Remcon’s universal
fence topper.
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LENGTH
IN IN
72 24
U.S. LBS
1655
1410
1165
875
500

WIDTH

HEIGHT
IN
42
U.S. GALLONS
182.9
1583.5
1241
89.3
44.4

WEIGHT
lbs

100
130
170

CUBIC FEET
24.5
20.5
16.6
11.9
5.9

DRAIN PLUG

2" threaded cap. Requires 2"
Bung Wrench to remove.
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